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MODEL OUTPUT 

(KWm) 
(HZ) 

(RPM) 

 
FUEL 

CONSUMPTION 
[g/kWm·hr] 

QUANTITY 

GENSET 

18V32/40 9,080  60HZ 
(720) 

183 
(+3% tol) 16 

16V34HLX 8,030 50HZ 
(600) 

186.7 
(+5% tol) 7 

8L22HLX 1,660 50HZ 
(1,000) 208 3 

  
PRODUC
T RANGE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

MEDIUM SPEED DIESEL GEN-SET STOCK LIST 

L16/24 

L+V51/60DF 
L+V48/60 

L+V32/40 

Output Range: 0.45~21.6 MW 

L21/31 
L23/30 

L27/38 
L28/32+DF 

OUTPUT(MW) 2 3 6 0.5 1 10 20 30 

RPM 
1000/1200 

720/750/900 

900/1000 

720/750 

800 

720/750 

500/514 

500/514 

900/1000/1200 

900/1000 

720/750 

600 

: STX-MDT : STX-NPS 

L17AHX 
L+V22LHX 

L+V28LHX 
16V34LHX 
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ENGINE SPECIFICATION 

Cylinder No. 8 

Bore/Stroke 

Frequency 

Power per Cylinder 

Power range 
(Under ISO-3046) 

Speed 

Mean piston speed 

Fuel acceptance 

220/300mm 

60Hz 50Hz 

185kWm 207.5kWm 

    1406kWe     1577kWe 

900rpm 

9.0m/s 10.0m/s 

HFO (700cSt/50℃) 

1000rpm 

8L22HLX Main Data 

RPM 
[rpm] 

Engine Output 
[kWm] 

FOC 
[g/kWe·hr] 

900 ~ 1000 1480 ~ 1660 198~210 
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ENGINE PHOTOS – 8L22HLX X 3 SETS 
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ENGINE SPECIFICATION 

Cylinder No. 16 

Bore/Stroke 

Frequency 

Power per Cylinder 

Power range 
(Under ISO-3046) 

Speed 

Mean piston speed 

Fuel acceptance 

340/500mm 

60Hz 

555kWm 

7,789kWe 

10.0m/s 

HFO (700cSt/50℃) 

16V34HLX Main Data 

600 rpm 

50Hz 

RPM Engine Output 
[kWm] 

FOC 
[g/kWe·hr] 

600 8,030 188 
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ENGINE PHOTOS – 16V34HLX X 7 SETS 
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ENGINE SPECIFICATION 

RPM Engine Output 
[kWm] 

FOC 
[g/kWe·hr] 

720~750 9,000 186.6 

Cylinder No. 18 

Bore/Stroke 

Frequency 

Power per Cylinder 

Power range 
(Under ISO-3046) 

Speed 

Mean piston speed 

Fuel acceptance 

320/400mm 

60Hz 

500kWm 

8,730kWe 

HFO (700cSt/50℃) 

18V32/40 Main Data 

50Hz 

720rpm  750rpm 

9.6m/s 10.0m/s 
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ENGINE PHOTOS – 18V32/40 X 16 SETS 
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